
Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05418129 

Name of Company 

BCM Imports Ltd 

we 

Annette Reeve, 79 Saltergate, Chesterfield, S40 13S 

| 
| 
| 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 07 May 2015 

ARooue 

Heath Clark Limited 
79 Saltergate 

me WONT 
09/05/2015 #58 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Signed Date 07 May 2015 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref 0071/AR/SF 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



OS May 2015 15:33 BCM IMPORTS LTD 01162680011 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BCM Imports Ltd 

on the 7 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Beas (Aw as 

Signed =e 

Dated 7TH may 2ole 

Ce 1P 

Ais 09/05/2015 #68 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



O6 May 2015 15:33 BCM IMPORTS LTD 

BCM Imports Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

01162680011 p.24 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets. 

Fumiture & Equipment 900 00 300 00 

Collectable book debts 4,610 33 3,227 23 

Estimated totat assets available for preferential creditors Teen 4127 23 

Signature Date Th Mow %e15 



OG May 2015 18:33 BCM IMPORTS LTD 01162680011 

BCM Imports Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 May 2015 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,127 23 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee statutory maternity pay arrears 552 00 

oe 882.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,575 23 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

—_ 3,575 23 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NL 
Estimated total assets avaliable for floating charge holders 3,575 2: 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Le ee NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,575 23 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) | 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,575 23 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 133,676 70 
Director's loan account Brian Irwin 46,537 95 

HM Revenue & Customs 22,000 00 
wo ee Le __202,214 65 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (198,639 42) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ~ (198,639 42) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 

ee ee 10000 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (198,739 42) 

Signature 2: a Date —TAtey Jos. 



e-19 01162680011 BCM IMPORTS LTD 33 OS May 2015 15 

JalauBuoq@esieyew 
01162680011 p-20 BCM IMPORTS LTD 33 O6 May 2015 15 
